STRUCTURAL GRANTS 2014-2015

Full Project ID ONG Acronym Project Title Awarded
Grant
4.5G2.2014-2015 4 International Union of IUSY SG2:International Union of Socialist € 38680
Socialist Youth IUSY Youth IUSY_2014
8.5G2.2014-2015 8 Young European Federalists  JEF SG2:Young European € 39900
Federalists_2014
11.5G2.2014-2015 11 International Falcon IFM-SEI SG2:International Falcon Movement € 31980
Movement Socialist Education Socialist Education
International International_2014
14.5G2.2014-2015 14 International Federation of IFLRY SG2:International Federation of € 44480
Liberal Youth Liberal Youth_2014
27.5G2.2014-2015 27 European Youth for Action EYFA SG2:European Youth for € 39600
Action_2014
29.5G2.2014-2015 29 Service Civil International SCI  SCI SG2:Service Civil International € 33500
SCI_2014
31.5G2.2014-2015 31 International Young Catholic JECI MIEC SG2:International Young Catholic € 20000
Students International Students International Movement of
Movement of Catholic Catholic Students 2014
Students
33.5G2.2014-2015 33 International Movement of MIJARC EUR SG2:International Movement of € 16600
Catholic Agricultural and Catholic Agricultural and Rural
Rural Youth MIJARC Youth MIJARC_2014
36.5G2.2014-2015 36 European Federation for EFIL SG2:European Federation for € 32300
Intercultural Learning Intercultural Learning_2014
50.5G2.2014-2015 50 World Organisation of the WOSM SG2:World Organisation of the € 34420

Scout Movement Scout Movement_2014
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54.5G2.2014-2015

59.5G2.2014-2015

65.5G2.2014-2015

72.5G2.2014-2015

85.5G2.2014-2015

98.5G2.2014-2015

118.5G2.2014-2015

121.5G2.2014-2015

148.5G2.2014-2015

196.5G2.2014-2015

222.5G2.2014-2015

230.5G2.2014-2015

236.5G2.2014-2015

54

59

65

72

85

98

118

121

148

196

222

230

236

International Young
Naturefriends IYNF

European Democrat Students

Rural Youth Europe

Active - sobriety friendship
and peace

Youth and Environment
Europe

World Association of Girl
Guides and Girl Scouts
Europe Office

Organising Bureau of
European School Student
Unions

Ecumenical Youth Council in

Europe
ECYC

european play work
association

European Union Of Jewish
Students

Alliance of European
Voluntary Service
Organisations

International Lesbian Gay
Bisexual Transgender and
Queer Youth and Student
Organisation

IYNF

EDS
RYEurope
ACTIVE
YEE

WAGGGS

OBESSU

EYCE
ECYC
e.p.a.
EUJS

ALLIANCE

IGLYO

SG2:International Young
Naturefriends IYNF_2014

SG2:European Democrat
Students_2014

SG2:Rural Youth Europe_2014

SG2:Active - sobriety friendship and
peace_ 2014

SG2:Youth and Environment
Europe_2014

SG2:World Association of Girl
Guides and Girl Scouts Europe
Office_2014

SG2:0rganising Bureau of
European School Student
Unions_2014

SG2:Ecumenical Youth Council in
Europe_2014
SG2:ECYC_2014

SG2:european play work
association_2014

SG2:European Union Of Jewish
Students_2014

SG2:Alliance of European Voluntary
Service Organisations_2014

SG2:International Lesbian Gay
Bisexual Transgender and Queer
Youth and Student
Organisation_2014

€ 34120

€ 30000

€ 28000

€ 35040

€ 33200

€ 34120

€ 29860

€ 34420

€ 22860

€ 27120

€ 32600

€ 33820

€ 47520
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261.5G2.2014-2015

278.5G2.2014-2015

279.5G2.2014-2015

334.5G2.2014-2015

435.5G2.2014-2015

453.5G2.2014-2015

614.5G2.2014-2015

690.5G2.2014-2015

924.5G2.2014-2015

944.5G2.2014-2015

261

278

279

334

435

453

614

690

924

944

Youth of European
Nationalities

Youth for Exchange and
Understanding YEU

European Educational
Exchanges Youth for
Understanding EEE YFU

Federation of Young
European Greens

Youth Express Network
Réseau Express Jeunes

United for Intercultural Action
European Network against
Nationalism Racism Fascism
and in Support of Migrants
and Refugees

Coordinating Committee for
International Voluntary
Service

European Minority Youth
Network

Don Bosco Youth Net IVZW

Cooperation and
Development Network for
Eastern Europe

YEN JEV JC

YEU

EEE YFU

FYEG

Y-E-N/ REJ

UNITED

CCIVS

EMYN

DBYN

CDN

SG2:Youth of European
Nationalities_2014

SG2:Youth for Exchange and
Understanding YEU_2014

SG2:European Educational
Exchanges Youth for Understanding
EEE YFU_2014

SG2:Federation of Young European
Greens_2014

SG2:Youth Express Network
Réseau Express Jeunes_2014

SG2:United for Intercultural Action
European Network against
Nationalism Racism Fascism and in
Support of Migrants and

Refugees 2014

SG2:Coordinating Committee for
International Voluntary
Service_2014

SG2:European Minority Youth
Network_2014

SG2:Don Bosco Youth Net
IVZW_2014

SG2:Cooperation and Development
Network for Eastern Europe 2014

€ 29560

€ 34720

€ 34120

€ 39300

€ 30160

€ 50000

€ 32900

€ 26500

€ 13000

€ 34420
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1020.5G2.2014-2015 1020 Forum of European Muslim FEMYSO SG2:Forum of European Muslim € 24980
Youth and Student Youth and Student
Organisations Organisations_2014

1245.5G2.2014-2015 1245 NISI MASA NISI MASA SG2:NISI MASA_2014 € 25280

1363.5G2.2014-2015 1363 United Network of Young UNOY SG2:United Network of Young € 25600
Peacebuilders Stichting Peacebuilders Stichting_2014

1712.5G2.2014-2015 1712 European Non Governmental ENGSO YOUT SG2:European Non Governmental € 28340
Sports Organisation Youth Sports Organisation Youth_2014

3006.5G2.2014-2015 3006 European Youth Press EYP e.V SG2:European Youth Press_2014 € 28640

6599.5G2.2014-2015 6599 International Development IDA SG2:International Development € 28940
Alliance Alliance_2014

7275.5G2.2014-2015 7275 African Diaspora Youth ADYNE SG2:African Diaspora Youth € 19200

Network in Europe

Network in Europe_2014

€ 1259800




